
Jahresbericht 2012

Ortsfeuerwehr Hameln



NACHALARMIERUNGEN
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Nachalarmierungen 2012
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Mitgliederentwicklung 
Langzeitvergleich
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Mitgliederentwicklung 
Einsatzabteilung



Mitgliederentwicklung
JUGENDFEUERWEHR
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Mitglieder
Kinderfeuerwehr
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Mitgliederentwicklung 
ALTERSABTEILUNG
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Mitgliederentwicklung 
FÖRDERER
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FEUERMELDUNGEN
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BRÄNDE 2012
eigene Zuständigkeit
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HILFELEISTUNGEN
2012



ATEMSCHUTZGER ÄTTR ÄGER
Jahresvergleich

59

41
45 45 48

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012


